(423) 623-0031
ROUND OTTOMAN
CAT # DESCRIPTION
APPRX
WT
YDG LIST
COM/
LIST
GRADE
1
GRADE
2
GRADE
3
GRADE
4
GRADE
5
T3300-18-16 Round Ottoman 18" High
16 Diameter, 18H 0.00 1.75 N/A 839 888 914 944 986 1,033
T3301-18-36 Round Ottoman 18" High
36 Diameter, 18H 0.00 3.25 N/A 1,399 1,490 1,539 1,594 1,672 1,760
T3301-34-36 Round Ottoman 34" High
36 Diameter, 34H 0.00 4.50 N/A 1,374 1,500 1,568 1,644 1,752 1,874
SMALL SQUARE OTTOMAN
CAT # DESCRIPTION
APPRX
WT
YDG LIST
COM/
LIST
GRADE
1
GRADE
2
GRADE
3
GRADE
4
GRADE
5
T3302-18 Square Ottoman 18" High
16W x 16D x 18H 0.00 1.50 N/A 931 973 996 1,021 1,057 1,098
NOODLE
CAT # DESCRIPTION
APPRX

GRADE
1
GRADE
2
GRADE
3
GRADE
4
GRADE
5
T3327-48
48" dia MOSS | Chill ottoman with
metal legs
48" dia x 18"H
0.00 4.00 N/A 1,760 1,872 1,932 2,000 2,096 2,204
T3328-36 36" dia MOSS | Chill ottoman with
metal legs 0.00 3.00 N/A 1,598 1,682 1,727 1,778 1,850 1,931